:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7099319

Aug 14, 2023 - 12:25 (UTC)

In epoch 221,853 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 695450 - 0.014924012 ETH®
27.54 USD

2 695451 - 0.014995355 ETH®
27.67 USD

3 695452 - 0.014921300 ETH®
27.53 USD

4 695453 - 0.111526132 ETH®
205.82 USD

S 695454 - 0.052703089 ETH®
97.26 USD

6 695455 - 0.014873672 ETH®
27.44 USD

7 695456 - 0.015018755 ETH®
27.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7099319
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/221853
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695450
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695451
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695452
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695453
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695454
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695455
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695456

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

695457

695458

695459

695460

695461

695462

695463

695464

695465

Validator Id

750732

Amount

- 0.052782878
97.41 USD

- 0.014973363
27.63 USD

- 0.052311053
96.54 USD

- 0.014949311
27.58 USD

- 0.014957965
27.60 USD

- 0.014934431
27.56 USD

- 0.014905794
27.50 USD

- 0.111764723
206.26 USD

- 0.014979098
27.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.038001504
70.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695457
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695458
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695459
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695460
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695461
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695462
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695463
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695464
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/695465
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/750732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



