

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-04 08:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7099319

DATE & TIME Aug 14, 2023 · 12:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 221,853 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>695450</u>	- 0.014924012 ETH � 27.54 USD
2	<u>695451</u>	- 0.014995355 ETH � 27.67 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>695452</u>	- 0.014921300 ETH � 27.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>695453</u>	- 0.111526132 ETH � 205.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>695454</u>	- 0.052703089 ETH � 97.26 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>695455</u>	- 0.014873672 ETH � 27.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>695456</u>	- 0.015018755 ETH � 27.71 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>695457</u>	- 0.052782878 ETH � 97.41 USD
9	<u>695458</u>	- 0.014973363 ETH � 27.63 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>695459</u>	- 0.052311053 ETH � 96.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>695460</u>	- 0.014949311 ETH � 27.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>695461</u>	- 0.014957965 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>695462</u>	- 0.014934431 ETH � 27.56 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>695463</u>	- 0.014905794 ETH � 27.50 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>695464</u>	- 0.111764723 ETH � 206.26 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>695465</u>	- 0.014979098 ETH � 27.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>750732</u>	+ 0.038001504 ETH � 70.13 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.